
Saturday, October 1612.45,

Results every quorter-hourrts
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summories
3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quorter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZBwie mo.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session ,8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
11.5 Variety on Disc
11.15 Sports Results Throughout
12. 2p.m. Music While You Lunch
12.45 Sports Summary
2°23 Saturday Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5.45 Saturday Star: Anne Shelton

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestras
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Dam Busters
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Variety Time8.0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Spin a Yarn, Sailor (final broad-
cast)
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 For the Defence
9.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes
9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Take It Or Leave It
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

Me oe mK
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. O Voices We Know
9.15 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
9.30 Danny Kaye
9.45 Bill Snyder's Orchestra10. 0 Gardening with George10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)10.30 Morning Concert11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
41.15 Racing Results Throughout
Sports Cancellations12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
p es Saturday Afternoon Variety3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)

_ EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports NewsThe Dam Busters
Strange Stories of the Sea
Out of the Author’s MouthIt’s in the Bag
Melody Cruise (first broadcast)
Epitaph for Henriette
For the Defence
Light Variety
London CommentaryLatest from Overseas ’
Frem the Studios of H.M.V.30 ZB Evening Requests

OQ Close down
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6. Oa.m. Another NewD8. 0 Breakfast Club Hill)8.15 Sports Summary
2.30 Bright and Breezy9. 0 For the Weekend mene (DavidCombridge)
9.30 Top Tunes
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Record Rendezvous
41. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott
11.15 Sports Results Throughout11.30
Pnstn
Sg Cancellations and Postpone»ments

12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations12.45 Sports Summary

1.0 Light Variety
|

3. 0 Sports Summary
|
4.45 Sports Summary

|
5.15 Sports Results

| 6.30 New Tales for Old
5.45 Record Roundabout

EVENING PROGRAMME
i 6. 0 The Jestersa Keeping Up with the World (Happi

i

6.30 Radio Sports News+ 0 The Dam Busters
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 The Meredith Scandal
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Melody Cruise (first broadcast)

|

845 Johnny Napoleon
19. O For the Defence
|
9.30 Music for All

| 9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)
11. 0 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview9. O. Variety on Record
10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service.10.30 Of Interest to Men
oe aN ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-°
11.15 Race Results Throughout

11.30

1.39
|
3 0
| 4.45
| 5. 0

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30
9.32
945
10. 0
Seas
10.15
10.30

27 PALMERSTON Nth.

4ZB Cancellation Service
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
Southtand Corner
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s Session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports News
The Dam Busters
Strange Stories of the SeaTune Time
it’s in the Bag
Melody Cruise (first broadcast)Armchair QuestionnaireFor the Defence
Keyboard King: Lou Weertz at the
London Commentary
Otago Favourites
Rhythm
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Rhythm on Record
Dance Music from the Town Hall
Party Pops
Close down

940 ke. 319 m.

Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
Hit Parade (Wally Chamberlain)Sports Cancellations
Out on the Range
Keyboard CapersThe Four Corners and the Seven
Orchestral Cameo
Strange Last Words

10.45 Light Instrumentalists and Vocaleists
11.15 Accent on Strings
11.25 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Baliads of the Concert Hall

| 42. O Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary2. 0 Ronnie Ronalde
2.15 Popular Dance Bands2.45 Celebrity Spotlight: Mario Lanza3. 0 Sports Summary
Light Variety330 Compositions by Leroy Anderson3.45 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)4. 0 Eddie Cantor Sings4.15 The Paradise Island Trio4.30 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians4.45 Sports SummaryLight Orchestral Music
5.15 Tenor Time
5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Restineation Venus
Hawaiian Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Sports Round-upa8 Melodies in Strict Tempo7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea7.45 Johnny Napoleon
8. 0 Theatre of Famous Authors
8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Office Wife9.0 For the Defence9.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage10. 0 Saturday Night Requests
10.30 Close down ees

At half past three, 2ZA will broad-
cast recordings by the well-known
American composer-conductor Leroy
Anderson.
>
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SERIOUS EYE TROUBLES
ARE OFTEN CAUSED BY SEVERE
OR PROLONCED STRAIN0&ANd ONE OF THE
SUREST WAYS TO STRAIN YOUR EYES IS INSUFFICIENT
OR BADLY SITUATED ARTIFICIAL LiGhtinG: YOU Cantt BE
Too CAREFUL: THAT'S Why YOU SHOULD INSIST ON CONDOR1They Light BETTER; LAST LOnGER: THEY'RE Coiled Coil!
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